INDEX
MODEL
PHS16
PHS22
PHSA16
PHSA22
DHS16
DHS22

MS4 - 4 SWITCH LEGS (NOT AvAILABLE WITH CORD MOuNT)
LIGHT SOURCE OPTIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL #                    /                   /                       /                        /                              /                            /                      /                          /
EXAMPLE:   DHS22             41                  ST18                  SLC                        43                   100LED              LDM120               CRL22                 41
                    (SHADE)     (FINISH OPTION)     (MOUNTING)   (MOUNTING ADD-ON)  (MOUNTING COLOR)   (LIGHT SOURCE)   (LIGHT SOURCE OPT.)    (ACCESSORY) (ACCESSORY COLOR)
14
ORDERING CHART
3
3
3
3
3
SHADE STYLE
       (CPA22)
      FINISH OPTION
(51 - ARCHITECTURAL
BRONZE)
MOUNTING OPTION
(HKBC - HOOK & BLACK
CORD)
LIGHT SOURCE
         (100INC)
  ACCESSORY
(BLE22 - 22” CLEAR
LENS AND BAND)
lED DiMMing OptiOnS (FOR TRIAC OR 0-10v OPTION CHOOSE FROM THE LIST BELOW. CONTACT DRIvER MANuFACTuRER FOR SPECIFICATIONS.
lDM120 - TRIAC DIMMING AT 120 vOLT
lDM277 - TRIAC DIMMING AT 277 vOLT
lDM0-10V - 0 - 10 vOLT
COMpACt FluORESCEnt DiMMing OptiOnS (PROvIDED WITH ADvANCE TRANSFORMER, PLEASE CHOOSE MARK 10 OR MARK 7
CDM7-120/277 - ADvANCE MARK 7 0-10v ELECTRICAL BALLAST - 120/277 vOLT.
CDM10-120 - ADvANCE MARK 10 ELECTRICAL BALLAST - 120 vOLT.
CDM10-277 - ADvANCE MARK 10 ELECTRICAL BALLAST - 277 vOLT.
WITH SPECIFIED vOLTAGE FROM THE LIST BELOW. CONTACT THE BALLAST MANuFACTuRER FOR SPECIFICATIONS.)
P H O N E   :   9 0 9 - 5 4 8 - 4 5 5 4
T O L L  F R E E   :   8 7 7 - 9 9 9 - 1 9 9 0
   F A X   :   9 0 9 - 5 4 8 - 4 7 7 4
W E B S I T E   :   W W W . B A S E L I T E . C O M
 E M A I L   :   S A L E S     B A S E L I T E . C O M
              B A S E L I T E    C O R P O R A T I O N
                  1 2 2 6 0   E A S T  E N D   A V E .    C H I N O ,   C A    9 1 7 1 0